
Roman Catholic 

Church of the Good Shepherd 
Advent & Christmas Liturgy Schedule 

 

     Season of Advent: December 1 through December 24, 2024 
 

         Parishioners will light the Sanctuary Advent wreath at each weekend Mass 
 

Solemnity of The Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary 
Mass times - Monday, December 9 @ Noon & 7PM 

(Holy Day of Obligation) 
                                                  

Bambinelli Sunday 
December 14 & 15, 2024 

[Bring your Baby Jesus to Mass for a Special Blessing] 
 

Advent Reconciliation Service 
Tuesday, December 10 @ 7PM 

 
Children’s Christmas Program  

Friday, December 20 @ 6:30PM 

 
Season of Christmas – December 25, 2024 through January 12, 2025 

                                           
                                                                          Solemnity of The Nativity of the Lord 

Christmas Vigil Mass - Tuesday, December 24 @ 8:00PM 
Christmas Day Mass – Wednesday, December 25 @ 9AM  

 
Feast of the Holy Family of Jesus, Mary & Joseph 

                                                  Vigil Mass – Saturday, December 28 @ 5PM 
                                                               Sunday, December 29 @ 9AM 

 
 Solemnity of Mary, The Holy Mother of God 

Monday, January 1 @ 10AM  
 

   Solemnity of the Epiphany of The Lord 
 Vigil Mass – Saturday, January 4 @ 5PM 

Sunday, January 5 @ 9AM 
 

The Baptism of The Lord 
Vigil Mass – Saturday, January 11 @ 5PM 

Sunday, January 12 @ 9AM 

 
 


